
1 2 3 4

BTC THONON DAUPHINE SAVOIE 21 22 21 19 235 RF

19 20 23 17

14 23 21 15

STE OYONAXIENNE DE TIR LYONNAIS 22 20 18 17 217

16 12 19 17

20 21 18 17

BTC CAPESTERRIEN GUADELOUPE 18 24 17 20 196

13 14 20 16

14 10 12 18

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - EQUIPE

PLACE CLUBS LIGUE NOMS
TOUR

TOTAL Bar.

1 DE JESUS MANUEL

TREBILLOD ROMAIN

DE JESUS LOIC

LOZA LUCAS

3 BOUCLIER JACQUES

FILOMIN DIMITRI

2 BAUDET LAURENT

GAVAGGIO MAURICE

NICOLAS ROGER



1 2 3 4

LIEB-RABOULIN TIPHAINE ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 10 13 16 14 53

MAUREAUX SANDRA BTC DE LA MADELEINE GUADELOUPE 14 11 13 8 46

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - DAMES 1

TOUR
TOTAL Bar.

1

2

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE



1 2 3 4

BONJOUR ESTEBAN STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 22 22 22 86 RF

JALBY MATHIS ALERTE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 14 22 23 22 81

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - JUNIORS GARÇONS

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE
TOUR

TOTAL Bar.

1

2



1 2 3 4

PASCAL D'AUDAUX CHRISTOPHE BTC MONTELIMAR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 22 24 22 24 92

TREBILLOD ROMAIN B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 19 20 23 17 79 3

BOUCLIER JACQUES B.T.C. CAPESTERRIEN GUADELOUPE 18 24 17 20 79 2

DE JESUS LOÏC B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 14 23 21 15 73

LIEB RABOULIN THOMAS ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 22 16 13 21 72

FILOMIN DIMITRI B.T.C. CAPESTERRIEN GUADELOUPE 13 14 20 16 63

LOZA LUCAS B.T.C. CAPESTERRIEN GUADELOUPE 14 10 12 18 54

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - SENIORS 1

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE
TOUR

TOTAL Bar.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



1 2 3 4

FILET-COCHE PATRICK AMICALE VINOISE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 21 17 24 20 82 2 RF

LE BÉGUE PHILIPPE SARCELLE D'OR GUADELOUPE 21 21 20 20 82 1 RF

COUTOULY GRÉGORY B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 16 20 20 16 72 3

MAUREAUX DIDIER BTC DE LA MADELEINE GUADELOUPE 19 17 17 19 72 2

BONNEFOY PIERRE ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 14 15 17 19 65

JEAN CHARLES ERIC B.T.C. CAPESTERRIEN GUADELOUPE 15 11 14 22 62

JALBY SÉBASTIEN ALERTE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 16 13 13 16 58

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - SENIORS 2

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE
TOUR

TOTAL Bar.

1

3

4

5

6

7

2



1 2 3 4

DE JESUS MANUEL B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 21 22 21 19 83 RF

BAUDET LAURENT STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 22 20 18 17 77

NICOLAS ROGER STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 20 21 18 17 76

TISSOT ROGER STADE TIR CHAMBILLY BOURGOGNE 16 19 19 18 72

PERREUX CHRISTOPHE B.T.C. THONON DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20 17 16 19 72

GAVAGGIO MAURICE STE OYONNAXIENNE TIR LYONNAIS 16 12 19 17 64

BARRAUD ERIC T.C. DUBOURDIEU AQUITAINE 19 17 14 13 63

PICHON MICHEL B.T.C. MAYENNAIS PAYS DE LA LOIRE 13 14 10 11 48

1

2

3

4

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 2024
DOUBLE TRAP - SENIORS 3

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB LIGUE
TOUR

TOTAL Bar.

5

6

7

8
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